Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
RACCORD EXPRESS LAITON CANNELE / MALE
BRASS HOSE / MALE CONNECTOR
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN CODE
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(g)L (mm) D (mm) G (inches) L1 (mm)
1/2" × 20 LSHT2003 29,5 20 1/2" 13,0 94
3/4" × 25 LSHT2504 30,5 25 3/4" 14,5 162
1" × 30 LSHT3005 37,5 30 1" 14,5 243
1 1/4" × 35 LSHT3506 41,0 35 1 1/4" 16,5 386
1 1/4" x 40 LSHT4006 50,5 40 1 1/4" 16,5 407
1 1/2" × 45 LSHT4507 59,5 45 1 1/2" 18,0 680
2" × 60 LSHT6008 56,5 60 2" 21,0 1.092
2 1/2" x 70 LSHT700A 64,0 70 2 1/2" 26,5 1.490
- Corps en Laiton MS 58.
- Joint en NBR.
- Méthode de fabrication : forgé à chaud.
- Filets selon norme ISO 228-1.